Circular No. 5/ 2025 — 26 Gopi Birla Memorial School 05/06/2025

PROCUREMENT OF SCHOOL UNIFORMS 2025-2026
GRADES 1t010

Dear Parent,

Kindly note that the uniforms with upgraded quality are ready. Samples of uniform in all sizes are
available at the uniform store (near the entrance) in all sizes. As per the schedule given below parents are
requested to visit the uniform store with their wards for trial and select the size that fits best to place the
order online from the following link :

Official website - https://www.kennisuniforms.com/

The schedule is as follows :

Day & Date Grade Timing

: 1A 9:00 AM to 11:30 AM
Friday, 6 June 2025 1B 11:30 AM to 2:00 PM
1C 2:30 PM to 5:00 PM

2A 9:00 AM to 11:30 AM

Saturday, 7 June 2025 2B 11:30 AM t0 2:00 PM
2C 2:30 PM to 5:00 PM

3A 9:00 AM to 11:30 AM

Sunday, 8 June 2025 3B 11:30 AM to 2:00 PM
3C 2:30 PM to 5:00 PM

4 A 9:00 AMto0 11:30 AM

Monday, 9 June 2025 4B 11:30 AM t0 2:00 PM
4C 2:30 PM to 5:00 PM

5A 9:00 AMt0 11:30 AM

Tuesday, 10 June 2025 5B 11:30 AM to 2:00 PM
5C 2:30 PM to 5:00 PM

6 A 9:00 AM to 11:30 AM

Wednesday, 11 June 2025 6 B 11:30 AM to 2:00 PM
6C 2:30 PM to 5:00 PM

7A 9:00 AM to 11:30 AM

Thursday, 12 June 2025 7B 11:30 AM to 2:00 PM
7C 2:30 PM to 5:00 PM

8A 9:00 AM to 11:30 AM

Friday, 13 June 2025 8B 11:30 AM to 2:00 PM
8C 2:30 PM to 5:00 PM

9A 9:00 AM to 11:30 AM

Saturday, 14 June 2025 9B 11:30 AM to 2:00 PM
9C 2:30 PM to 5:00 PM

10A 9:00 AMto 11:30 AM

Sunday, 15 June 2025 10B 11:30 AM to 2:00 PM
10C 2:30 PM to 5:00 PM



https://www.kennisuniforms.com/

For any queries, you may reach out to -
Customer care numbers -

18008909499
8985345888
9063999148

Customer care Email : support@kennisuniforms.com

Customer care timings: 10am to 8pm

Steps to reach the uniform page on the website-
Open the link.

Select the uniform tab

Select Gopi Birla Memorial School.

Select Malabar Hill, Mumbai
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Thanks & regards,
Mrs. Madhu Wadke

Principal



